

SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE COUNCIL - PLANNING APPEALS RECEIVED

31/1/2011 - 6/2/11

APPLICATION NUMBER PK10/2759/ADV	APPELLANT: Wadworth And Co LTD	START DATE: 03/02/2011	CASE OFFICER Kirstie Henshaw
PARISH: Dyrham And Hinton Parish Council	PROCEDURE: Writte	n Representations	PLANNING DECISION: Approve
WARD: Boyd Valley			
LOCATION: The Crown Tolldown Dyrham Chippenh	am South Gloucestershire SN14 8HZ		
PROPOSAL: Display of 1 no. externally illuminated, double sided, hanging, post mounted sign and 4 no. non illuminated wall mounted signs. (Retrospective). Display of 1 no. non illuminated, double sided, post mounted sign.			
APPLICATION NUMBER PK10/2760/LB	APPELLANT: Wadworth And Co LTD	START DATE: 03/02/2011	CASE OFFICER Kirstie Henshaw
APPLICATION NUMBER PK10/2760/LB PARISH: Dyrham And Hinton Parish Council			<u>CASE OFFICER</u> Kirstie Henshaw <u>PLANNING DECISION:</u> Approve with Conditions
PARISH: Dyrham And Hinton Parish	LTD		PLANNING DECISION: Approve with
PARISH: Dyrham And Hinton Parish Council	LTD <u>PROCEDURE:</u> Writte		PLANNING DECISION: Approve with